   NA SERIES
Revision:NTC-NA SERIES-001(A0) 1 / 9 http://brightking.pulseelectronics.com
Temperature Chip Sensor - NA SERIES
NTC Thermistors Data Sheet
Features
■ Operating temperature range: -40℃~+125℃
■ Wide range of electrical specifications
■ Fast response

100
-50 0 50 100 150
Rated Power(%)
Ta：Amient Temperature(℃)
PTa / Pmax
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
   NA SERIES
Revision:NTC-NA SERIES-001(A0) 2 / 9 http://brightking.pulseelectronics.com
■ Main PN - ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS                                Table-1
Series NA5 NA6 NA7 NA9
BETA ( 25- 50℃) 3877 3935 4204 3390
BETA ( 25- 85℃) 3943 3978 4262 3435
ALPHA @25℃ -4.3 %/℃ -4.4 %/℃ -4.7 %/℃ -3.9 %/℃
R25(KΩ) NA5 NA6 NA7 NA9
1.0    NA1029△
1.5  NA1526△
2.0   NA2026△  NA2029△
2.2  NA2226△
2.7  NA2726△
3.0   NA3026△  NA3029△
3.3  NA3326△
3.7  NA3726△
4.0  NA4026△
4.7  NA4726△
5.0   NA5026△  NA5029△
6.0  NA6026△
7.2 NA7225△
8.0  NA8026△
8.5     NA8529△
10.0  NA1035△ NA1036△ NA1037△ NA1039△
12.0   NA1236△
15.0  NA1535△ NA1536△
20.0 NA2035△ NA2036△ NA2037△
21.0
22.0 NA2235△
25.0 NA2535△  NA2537△
30.0 NA3035△ NA3036△
33.0  NA3336△ NA3337△
40.0  NA4036△
47.0  NA4736△
50.0 NA5035△ NA5036△ NA5037△
100.0 NA1045△  NA1047△
150.0   NA1547△
Note ：△means Tolerance of R25 and Beta Value
F:±1% G:±2% H:±3% J:±5%
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Operating
Temperature
℃(TL~TU)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(Sec)
Thermal
Dissipation
Constant
（mW／℃）
Wire
Code
CONFIGURATIONS & DIMENSION
(unit: mm)
NA1039F14W5 10K 3435 40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
10
W
NA□-12-W type
Cap No14: Tin Plated Copper
5Φ CP Wire (Non-Insulation - Single)
NA1036F14W5 10K 3978 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
10
W
NA1047F14W5 100K 4262 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
10
W
NA1039F10B5 10K 3435 40~+125
Approx.
25
Approx.
10
B
NA□-14-B type
Cap No.10: Tinned Brass
26AWG Wire (Insulation - Single)
NA1036F10B5 10K 3978 -40~+125
Approx.
25
Approx.
10
B
NA1047F10B5 100K 4262 -40~+125
Approx.
25
Approx.
10

Operating
Temperature
℃(TL~TU)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(Sec)
Thermal
Dissipation
Constant
（mW／℃）
Wire
Code
CONFIGURATIONS & DIMENSION
(unit: mm)
NA1039F1A5 10K 3435 40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
A NA□-01-A type
32AWG Wire (Non-Insulation - Single)
NA1036F1A5 10K 3978 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
A
NA1047F1A5 100K 4262 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
A
NA1039F1W5 10K 3435 40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
W NA□-01-W type
5Φ CP Wire (Non-Insulation - Single)
NA1036F1W5 10K 3978 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
W
NA1047F1W5 100K 4262 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
W
NA1039F1C5 10K 3435 40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
C NA□-01-C type
30AWG Wire (Insulation - Single)
NA1036F1C5 10K 3978 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓
C
NA1047F1C5 100K 4262 -40~+125
Approx.
10
Approx.
1↓

No.
Operating
Temperature
Range
TL~TU(°C
Wire
Type
Wire
Length
(mm)
Epoxy
D
(mm)
L1
(mm)
NA2029F1A5-760 NA3-01-A 2K NA3 3435 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 A 76 2.41 5±2
NA1039F1A5-760 NA3-01-A 10K NA3 3435 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 A 76 2.41 5±2
NA1039F1B5-760 NA3-01-B 10K NA3 3435 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 B 76 3.2 5±2
NA1029J1C5-760 NA3-01-C 1K NA3 3435 ±5% Epoxy -40~+125 C 76 3.3 5±2
NA5029J1C5-760 NA3-01-C 5K NA3 3435 ±5% Epoxy -40~+125 C 76 2.8 5±2
NA1039F1C5-760 NA3-01-C 10K NA3 3435 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 C 76 3.2 5±2
NA1039F1D5-760 NA3-01-D 10K NA3 3435 ±1% Epoxy -40~+ 85 D 76 4.0 5±2
NA1039F1W5 NA3-01-W 10K NA3 3435 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 W 25 2.41 5±2
NA3035J1A5-760 NA5-01-A 30K NA5 3943 ±5% Epoxy -40~+125 A 76 2.41 5±2
NA1045F1W5 NA5-01-W 100K NA5 3943 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 W 25 2.41 5±2
NA1036K1A5-760 NA6-01-A 10K NA6 3978 ±10% Epoxy -40~+125 A 76 2.41 5±2
NA1036F1B5-760 NA6-01-B 10K NA6 3978 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 B 76 3.2 5±2
NA5026H1B5-400 NA6-01-B 5K NA6 3978 ±3% Epoxy -40~+125 B 40 3.2 5±2
NA1036J1B5-340 NA6-01-B 10K NA6 3978 ±5% Epoxy -40~+125 B 34 3.2 5±2
NA1036F1C5-760 NA6-01-C 10K NA6 3978 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 C 76 2.8 5±2
NA1036J1C5-201 NA6-01-C 10K NA6 3978 ±5% Epoxy -40~+125 C 200 2.8 5±2
NA1036F1D5-760 NA6-01-D 10K NA6 3978 ±1% Epoxy -40~+ 85 D 76 4.0 5±2
NA5026J1D5-201 NA6-01-D 5K NA6 3978 ±5% Epoxy -40~+ 85 D 200 4 5±2
NA1036H1W5 NA6-01-W 10K NA6 3978 ±3% Epoxy -40~+125 W 25 3.0 5±2
NA1036F1W5 NA6-01-W 10K NA6 3978 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 W 25 3.0 5±2
NA3337F1A5-760 NA7-01-A 33K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 A 76 2.41 5±2
NA1047F1A5-760 NA7-01-A 100K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 A 76 2.41 5±2
NA3337F1B5-760 NA7-01-B 33K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 B 76 3.2 5±2
NA1047J1B5-760 NA7-01-B 100K NA7 4262 ±5% Epoxy -40~+125 B 76 3.2 5±2
NA1047F1B5-151 NA7-01-B 100K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 B 150 3.2 5±2
NA1047F1B5-251 NA7-01-B 100K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 B 250 3.2 5±2
NA1047F1B5-500 NA7-01-B 100K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 B 50 3.2 5±2
NA1047G1B5-351 NA7-01-B 100K NA7 4262 ±2% Epoxy -40~+125 B 350 3.2 5±2
NA1047F1B5-760 NA7-01-B 100K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 B 76 3.2 5±2
NA3337F1C5-760 NA7-01-C 33K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 C 76 2.8 5±2
NA1047F1C5-760 NA7-01-C 100K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 C 76 2.8 5±2
NA3337F1D5-760 NA7-01-D 33K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+ 85 D 76 4 5±2
NA1047F1D5-760 NA7-01-D 100K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+ 85 D 76 4 5±2
NA3337F1W5 NA7-01-W 33K NA7 4262 ±1% Epoxy -40~+125 W 25 2.41 5±2
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
   NA SERIES
Revision:NTC-NA SERIES-001(A0) 9 / 9 http://brightking.pulseelectronics.com

No.
Operating
Temperature
Range
TL~TU(°C
Wire
Type
Wire
Length
(mm)
Epoxy
D
(mm)
L1
(mm)
NA1036F19B5-151 NA6-19-B 10K NA6 3978 ±1% No.19 -40~+125 B 150 -- --
NA1033F14B5-101 NA3-14-B 10K NA3 3488 ±1% No.14 -40~+125 B 100 -- --
NA1536F14B5-301 NA6-14-B 15K NA6 3978 ±1% No.14 -40~+125 B 300 -- --
NA1036J14D5-101 NA6-14-D 10K NA6 3978 ±5% No.14 -40~+ 85 D 100 -- --
NA1036F14D5-502 NA6-14-D 10K NA6 3978 ±1% No.14 -40~+ 85 D 5000 -- --
NA1036F14D5-602 NA6-14-D 10K NA6 3978 ±1% No.14 -40~+ 85 D 6000 -- --
NA1033F12D5-650 NA3-12-D 10K NA3 3435 ±1% No.12 -40~+ 85 D 65 -- --
NA1033F11B5-182 NA3-11-B 10K NA3 3435 ±1% No.11 -40~+125 B 1800 -- --
NA1033F11D5-152 NA3-11-D 10K NA3 3435 ±1% No.11 -40~+ 85 D 1500 -- --
NA1036F11D5-701 NA6-11-D 10K NA6 3978 ±1% No.11 -40~+ 85 D 700 -- --
NA5026F11D5-102 NA6-11-D 5K NA6 3978 ±1% No.11 -40~+ 85 D 1000 -- --
NA1036F11D5-302 NA6-11-D 10K NA6 3978 ±1% No.11 -40~+ 85 D 3000 -- --
NA1033F10B5-101 NA3-10-B 10K NA3 3488 ±1% No.10 -40~+125 B 100 -- --
NA1036F10B5-760 NA6-10-B 10K NA6 3978 ±1% No.10 -40~+125 B 76 -- --
NA2036F10B5-101 NA6-10-B 20K NA6 3978 ±1% No.10 -40~+125 B 100 -- --
NA1036H10W5 NA6-10-W 10K NA6 3978 ±3% No.10 -40~+125 W 25 -- --
NA1047H10W5 NA7-10-W 100K NA7 4262 ±3% No.10 -40~+125 W 25 -- --
NA5035J2D5-350 NA5-02-D 50K NA5 3943 ±5% No.2 -40~+ 85 D 35 -- --
NA1036L2B5-161 NA6-02-B 10K NA6 3978 ±15% No.2 -40~+125 B 160 -- --
NA1036J2B5-101 NA6-02-B 10K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 100 -- --
NA5026J2B5-151 NA6-02-B 5K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 150 -- --
NA1036J2B5-201 NA6-02-B 10K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 200 -- --
NA1036J2B5-151 NA6-02-B 10K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 150 -- --
NA1036J2B5-341 NA6-02-B 10K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 340 -- --
NA5026J2B5-731 NA6-02-B 5K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 730 -- --
NA1036J2B5-761 NA6-02-B 10K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 760 -- --
NA1036F2B5-761 NA6-02-B 10K NA6 3978 ±1% No.2 -40~+125 B 760 -- --
NA5026J2B5-282 NA6-02-B 5K NA6 3978 ±5% No.2 -40~+125 B 2800 -- --
NA5026G2D5-151 NA6-02-D 5K NA6 3978 ±2% No.2 -40~+ 85 D 150 -- --
Downloaded from Arrow.com.